
Place Number Exhibitor Horse Class

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
6/10/2018 Anne MontgomeryJudge: 

Rain Shortened Show!

1 Open Stallion Halter Number In Class : 1

1 251 TK Ollies After ShockPenny Kleinschmidt

2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 8

1 1013 LSF Southern AndyRachel Kruidenier

2 549 Dont Skip StanleyDavid Roberts

3 1223 Mister PrezidentMaggie Monroe

4 183 Dudes Very CoolEmma Culbertson

5 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

6 551 MillieKaylie Nicholson

7 55 Shez Radical AtdabarEvelyn Allen

8 755 Red Hot and BlazinTrinity Calvin

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 3

1 251 TK Ollies After ShockPenny Kleinschmidt

2 252 TK Scotchs AftershockPenny Kleinschmidt

3 253 TK Sheza SpecialinviteVictor Payne

4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 3

1 551 MillieKaylie Nicholson

2 55 Shez Radical AtdabarBritt Burtner

3 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 10

1 549 Dont Skip StanleyDavid Roberts

2 1223 Mister PrezidentMaggie Monroe

3 183 Dudes Very CoolEmma Culbertson

4 140 Swithed IdentityLinda Feltner

5 122 Deluxe WrapperDonna Halstead

6 29 StingerSuzanne Phillips

7 1952 Genuine InterestKris Piles

8 101 Advantage MakerJosie Fleetwood

9 755 Red Hot and BlazinTrinity Calvin

10 166 This Diesel is HotSusan Amich

6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 5

1 1013 LSF Southern AndyRachel Kruidenier

2 252 TK Scotchs AftershockPenny Kleinschmidt

3 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

4 552 Charleys Dolly DueceDominique Powell

5 546 Poco SunocoKatie Hunter

7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 2

1 8 Makers Gold JackieAvery Feltner

2 488 MartyKaelyn Groce

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 13
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8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 13

1 8 Makers Gold JackieAvery Feltner

2 551 MillieKaylie Nicholson

3 1013 LSF Southern AndyRachel Kruidenier

4 704 McCloudKaelyn Groce

5 546 Poco SunocoKatie Hunter

6 552 Charleys Dolly DueceDominique Powell

7 251 TK Ollies After ShockPenny Kleinschmidt

8 554 Simply BurbonAlyza Sutton

9 29 StingerSuzanne Phillips

10 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 6

1 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

2 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

3 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

4 197 Good Time To StyleStephanie Dunn

5 755 Red Hot and BlazinDamita Rudolph

6 444 I Remember A DreamZoe Hawkins

10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7

1 122 Deluxe WrapperDonna Halstead

2 13 Handy Little BugPatty McKinley

3 755 Red Hot and BlazinDamita Rudolph

4 166 This Diesel is HotSusan Amich

5 202 Chips Dun RockinMary Broyles

6 1952 Genuine InterestKris Piles

7 140 Swithed IdentityLinda Feltner

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 7

1 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

2 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

3 549 Dont Skip StanleyDavid Roberts

4 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

5 197 Good Time To StyleStephanie Dunn

6 1870 A Paris OdysseyAngie Basso

7 552 Charleys Dolly DueceDominique Powell

12 Showmanship -  14 - 18 Number In Class : 3

1 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

2 1016 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

3 55 Shez Radical AtdabarEvelyn Allen

13 Showmanship -  13 & Under Number In Class : 5

1 444 I Remember A DreamZoe Hawkins

2 1108 Another Good StoryCharlie Monroe
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13 Showmanship -  13 & Under Number In Class : 5

3 1223 Mister PrezidentMaggie Monroe

4 488 MartyKaelyn Groce

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 1

1 8 Makers Gold JackieAvery Feltner

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 7

1 1016 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood

2 1223 Mister PrezidentMaggie Monroe

3 1108 Another Good StoryCharlie Monroe

4 551 MillieKaylie Nicholson

5 704 McCloudKaelyn Groce


